
 

 

  

       
MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 

Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works. 

 

Tender No:- CE/EHV PC O&M Zone/Pune/T-15/2021-22 RFX No. 7000020904. 

Work:- Re-Tender for Work Contract for Renovation of 132 kV Bhatghar S/s under EHV O&M 

Circle, Pune. 

Tender Amount:- Rs.8,76,32,832 /-, EMD:- Rs.8,76,328 /-, Tender Fees:-Rs.5000/- (GST 

Extra). 

Download of tender documents:- From Dtd. 10.09.2021 to Dtd. 27.09.2021 up to 11:00 hrs. 

Further extended up to Dtd. 01.10.2021 

Bid Opening:- Dtd. 01.10.2021 after 12:00 hrs. (Tech Bid); Dtd. 05.10.2021 after 12:00 hrs. 

(Price Bid) 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 

 

 

        Sd/- 

                                                                                                              (J. D. Weekey)  

                                                                                           Chief Engineer 

                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 
 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

